
The Lafayette Bar Association
Young Lawyers Section's 

Red Lerille's Health & Racquet Club
Tennis TournamentTennis Tournament

September 16, 2023

$1,000 Platinum$1,000 Platinum
  4 player entry fees, large signage at the tournament/court sponsorship4 player entry fees, large signage at the tournament/court sponsorship

signage, large logo on tournament t-shirt*, logo on promotional materials, andsignage, large logo on tournament t-shirt*, logo on promotional materials, and
featured in the LBA’s Promulgator as well as both printed and electronicfeatured in the LBA’s Promulgator as well as both printed and electronic

newsletters.newsletters.
  

$350 Gold$350 Gold
  2 player entry fees, medium signage at the tournament/court sponsorship2 player entry fees, medium signage at the tournament/court sponsorship

signage, medium logo on tournament t-shirt*, logo on promotional materials,signage, medium logo on tournament t-shirt*, logo on promotional materials,
and featured in the LBA’s Promulgator as well as both printed and electronicand featured in the LBA’s Promulgator as well as both printed and electronic

newsletters.newsletters.
  

$250 Food & Beverage$250 Food & Beverage
  signage at the event, name on tournament t-shirt*, name on promotionalsignage at the event, name on tournament t-shirt*, name on promotional

materials, and featured in the LBA's Promulgator as well as both printed andmaterials, and featured in the LBA's Promulgator as well as both printed and
electronic newsletters. Representatives provide food/beverages for minimum ofelectronic newsletters. Representatives provide food/beverages for minimum of

50 people.50 people.  
  

$150 Silver$150 Silver
  small signage at the tournament, name on tournament t-shirt*, name onsmall signage at the tournament, name on tournament t-shirt*, name on

promotional materials, and featured in the LBA's Promulgator as well as bothpromotional materials, and featured in the LBA's Promulgator as well as both
printed and electronic newsletters.printed and electronic newsletters.

  
$80 Team of Two$80 Team of Two  

Sponsorship OpportunitiesSponsorship Opportunities

registration deadline is September 10th. Please submit by august 25th to guarantee desired
tshirt size. Sponsors must submit forms and logos by August 25th to be included on tshirt.

Sign-In begins at 8am & play will begin at 9am
Registration 

includes at 

least two matches,

 t-shirt, food, drinks 

and prizes for winning

teams! 

Sponsors Name (exactly as it will be read on tournament signage and promotion materials):

Contact Name:

Contact Number:

Contact Email:


